LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

Invoice Number

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Evie Brown

evelyn.crowley@me.com

Hrs/Qty
7

Invoice Date
Total Due

Service Rate/Price
Cyprus Cookie €4.75
White coated Cyprus shape cookie with
pink piping:
'CYPRUS 14.06.23'
Macaron x2 €4.50

Two macaron in clear box tied with ribbon
Pink = strawberry
White = Vanilla

Tags attached to macaron boxes
Bride 14.06.23
Groom 14.06.23
Kevin 14.06.23
lan 14.06.23
Charlie 14.06.23
Ash 14.06.23
Coral 14.06.23
Sub Total
Tax
Paid
Total Due

€0.65

Invoice

INV-LIC6375

12th June 2023

€0.00

Sub Total
€33.25

€31.50

€4.55

€69.30
€3.30
-€69.30

€0.00

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com
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