Invoice

From:	Invoice Number	INV-LIC6375
Love Island Cakes	Invoice Date	12th June 2023
Leoforous Christou Keli 7	Total Due	€0.00
Apt 101		
8574 Kissonerga		
Cyprus		
hello@love-island-cakes.com		

To:

Evie Brown evelyn.crowley@me.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
7	Cyprus Cookie White coated Cyprus shape cookie with pink piping: 'CYPRUS 14.06.23'	€4.75	€33.25
7	Macaron x2 Two macaron in clear box tied with ribbon Pink = strawberry White = Vanilla	€4.50	€31.50
7	Tags attached to macaron boxes Bride 14.06.23 Groom 14.06.23 Kevin 14.06.23 Ian 14.06.23 Charlie 14.06.23 Ash 14.06.23 Coral 14.06.23	€0.65	€4.55

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€69.30
Тах	€3.30
Sub Total	€69.30